
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

78 

6 

2 

1 

Name 

Benjamin MESARIČ 

Tomaž HEDL 

Denis POHOREC 

Marko HREN 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:35.180 

10:51.241 

11:14.809 

11:14.914 

Diff 

16.061 

39.629 

39.734 

Gap 

16.061 

23.568 

0.105 

Best Tm 

1:42.920 

1:45.262 

1:50.962 

1:49.425 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.061 

Avg. Speed 

141,737 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.920 

Best Speed 

145,791 

Best Lap by 

78 - Benjamin MESARIČ 
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MARIBOR & CELJE 2014. 
25.6.2014. 

UTRKA - 600 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:48:03 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.6.2014. 15:45 


